
Al4-Laneaster Farming, Saturday, November 15,1986

Belleville
Livestock Auction

Belleville, Pa.
Wednesday, November 12,1986

Report Supplied ByPDA
CATTLE 170... PDA. Few

Standard slaughter steers 41.35-
43.50. Few standard slaughter
heifers 43.50-48.00. Breaking
Utility slaughter cows 35.75-39,
couple 40.50, Cutter and Boning
Utility 34.25-37.25, Canner and Low
Cutter 31.25-34.75, Shells 27.60. Few
Yield Grade No. 2, 895-1590 lbs.
slaughter bulls 39.25-43.85.

CALVES 99... Standard and
Good 70-100 lbs. vealers 51.00-54.00,
Utility 60-80 lbs. 40.00-48.50.. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-135 lbs.
75.00-97.00, one 100.00, few down to
55.00.

HOGS 103...Few US No. 1-2 240
lbs. barrows and gilts 55.85,2-3 225-
255 lbs. 54.00-55.60. US No. 1-3 385-
685 lbs. sows 43.25-47.00. Few Boars
40.00-42.00.

FEEDER PIGS 263...US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 30.00-45.00,35-
50 lbs. 41.00-49.50, 60-75 lbs. 49.00-
55.50, Utility 20-35 lbs. 29.00-40.00-
all per head.

SHEEP 50...Few Choice 90-115
lbs. wool slaughter lambs 58.00
68.00, Good 70-100 lbs. 49.00-55.00,
Utility 60-90 lbs. 37.00-44.00.
Slaughter ewes and Rams 16.00
26.00.

GOATS 9...Few Large 31.00
41.00, few Medium 15.00-32.00- all
per head HOLSTEIN DAIRY
COWS $450.00-|lOOO.OO, COUPLE
$1260. -ALL PER HD.

New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, November 10,1986
Report SuppliedBy PDA

CATTLE 385...PDA. Compared
with last Monday’s market:
Slaughter cows weak to Standard
45.00- Utility 38.00-45.00.
Couple Choice slaughter heifers
56.25-57.50, Good 45.00-51.50,
Standard 40.00-45.25, few Utility
37.00- Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 35.50-
39, few 39.75-41.75, yield grade 4-5
33.00- Cutter and Boning
Utility 32.50-36.75, Canner and Low
Cutter 26.50-32.75, Shells down to
23.00. Few Utility slaughter
bullocks 39.0042.75. Yield Grade
No. 1,1170-1755 lbs. slaughter bulls

42.00-46, few No. 2, 1255-1520 lbs.
39.50-40.00. Feeder Cattle: Few
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,300-
550 lbs. steers 51.50-60, few
Medium No. 1, 750-970 lbs. 45.00-
51.25. Medium Frame No. 1, 300-
500 lbs. heifers 43.00-48,530615 lbs.
39.0047.75. Few Medium Frame
No. 1,390-555lbs. bulls 45.0063.25.

CALVES 276 ...Few Choice
vealers 82.0069.00, few Good 60.00-
74.00, Standard and Good 90-135
lbs. 35.0060.00, 65-85 lbs. 29.00-
40.00, Utility 5065 lbs. 20.00-22.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-135
lbs. 60.00-77.00, 85-95 lbs. 55.0069;
lot Holstein Heifers 105 lbs. 48.00.
Beef cross bulls and heifers 60-110
lbs. 40.0063.00.

HOGS 279...8arr0ws and gilts
unevenly steady. US No. 1-2 225-250
lbs. 53.5064.25, 1-3 220-255 lbs.
51.7563.50, 2-3 225-275 lbs. 48.00-
51.00, 1-3 175-185 lbs. 47.0049.25.
Sows fully steady. US No. 16 340-
815 lbs. sows 46.0063.00, one 54.50.
Boars 42.0043.50.

FEEDER PIGS 53...US No. 1-3
15-30 lbs. feeder pigs 17.00-28.00
all per head.

SHEEP 176... Choice and Prime
85-105 lbs. wool slaughter lambs
55.00- few 60-80 lbs. 69.00
80.00, few 110-120 lbs. 50.00; Good
and Choice 55-85 lbs. feeder lambs
50.00- Slaughter ewes 18.00
29.00.

GOATS 13...25.0045.00 - per
head.

Mercer Livestock
Auction

Tuesday, November 4,1986
Report SuppliedBy PDA

CATTLE 322...PDA. High Choice
and Prime slaughter steers 63.00
64.40, Choice 56.00-62.00, few yield
grade 2, 64.00, Good 52.50-56.50,
Standard 46.0052.50, few Utility
40.50- Choice slaughter
heifers 54.50-59.75, yield grade 2,
62.50, Good 50.50-54.75, Standard
43.50- Utility 39.00-43.50.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 36.0040, Cutterand
Boning Utility 33.00-37, Canner and
Low Cutter 28.50-33.50,Shells down
to 24.00. Yield Grade No. 1, 1300-
1900 lbs. slaughter bulls 43.5049.00,
No. 2, 880-1400 lbs. 37.75-42.00.
Feeder Cattle: Few Medium
Frame No. 1, 325-550 lbs. steers
48.0054.50.

CALVES 130...C0up1e Choice

vealers 77.50, one 80.00, few Good
58.0064.00, Standard and Good 90-
120 lbs. 45.0068.00, 6065 lbs. 39.00-

47.00, few Utility 5060 lbs. 18.00-
28.00, Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90-120 lbs. 60.00-94.00.

HOGS 248... US No. 1-2 230-255
lbs. barrows and gilts 54.0065.00,1-
3 212-260 lbs. 53.0064.10, 2-3 230-245
lbs. 52.0063.20. Few US No. 16 300-
580 lbs. sows 48.0063.00, few 2-3
350600 lbs. 35.0045.00. One Boar
33.00.

FEEDER PIGS 0...N0 marke
test.

SHEEP 121.. Couple Choice 88
lbs. wool slaughter lambs 57.50,
couple Good 100 lbs. 50.00. Few
Slaughter ewes 21.00-26.00.

GOATS 0...N0market test.
Eighty-Four Livestock

Auction
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday,November10,1986

TRACTORS:
JD 4020 Power Shift Cab
(1) White 2-105w/Roll Guard . ..

MF50 Gas (recently overhauled)..
MH22 w/3 pt. and2 row cultivator
MF 135 D Tractor w/Loader
IH 350R.C. Tractor
4020, Syncro New Rear End
Hydro Mack Skid Steer
4620, PS, cab, overhauled
JD 3020side console, gas
JD 4000Power Shift w/yr. around

cab @053
JO 4010 Diesel

$8,750
$3,950

spreader.
6600 hydro, rotary screen, diesel, heater & air,

chopper, US feeder house, monitor, adjustable
rear axle, bin extension.

6600 gear, rotary screen, diesel, monitor, heater &

air, USfeeder house, binextension.
4400 Diesel, rotary screen, heater, monitor, US

feeder house, bin extension, chopper.
Ml 324 2Row Wide 12 Row 327 bed
Ml 818 combine 4R narrow head & 13'flex
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head. Sharp
Nl 2 row narrow, pull type picker
(1) #343 3 Row 30"
(1) #443 Corn Heads
#244 Corn Head
#244 Corn Head
13' Grain Table

(2) #444 Corn Heads
13' & 15' Flex Heads, Black Reel
JD 300 husker w/2 row ...
Nl 2 row narrow w/sheller, A 1
JO216 Flex Black Reel
JD 444 Corn Head
JD 343 Corn Head w/Harvester Adaptor.
JD 243 Corn Head w/Harvester Adaptor

$3,950

$6,850
$3,950

$3,950
$2,675

PLANTERS & GRAIN DRILLS:
JD 20x6 Model B Plain Gram

with Grass D D
JD 8Row 7000 30” Planter
(l)j(8) 6 Row 70|£SS&Til Planter each $7,850
Bnllion 10' Pull Type Grass Seeder

GRAIN DRYERS;
New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryer MUST

MOVE. CALL FOR PRICE ...

(Dealer Inquiries Welcome)

Coming in...
JD2040 osl. Tractor
IH 7 Tooth 3 Pt. Chisel Plow
Nl PTO 2 Beater Spreader
JD 454 4Row Bean and Sunflower Head
JD 82 Front Snow Plow for Utility

Tractor

30 Even

Livestock market and auction news
Report Supplied ByPDA

CATTLE 626... PDA... Compared
with last Monday’s market:
Slaughter cows fully steady. Few
Good slaughter steers 51.0064.50,
Standard 44.5060.75, Utility 39.25-
45.00. Good slaughter heifers 48.00-
53, Standard 40.0045.75, Utility
37.5041.00. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 36.00-
40.00. Cutter and Boning Utility
33.00-3725, Canner and Low Cutter
29.0063.25, Shells down to 24.00.
Yield Grade No. 1, 1400-2000 lbs.
slaughter bulls 41.0049.50, No. 2,
1000-1400 lbs. 38.0042.00. Feeder
Cattle: Medium & Large Frame
No. 1, 300600 lbs. steers 54.0064,
few 700-900 lbs. 47.0062.00. Medium
& Large Frame No. 1, 300600 lbs.
heifers 45.0065.00. Medium &

Large Frame No. 1, 300650 lbs.
bulls 48.0061.00.

CALVES 208...Few Choice
vealers 75.0060.00,few Good 61.00-

.... $6,950
Make Offer

.. $3,250
.. . $1,650
. .. $4,450

$1,500
. . $8,450

.... $4,850
$9,750

... $5,850

COMBINES & PICKERS:
Gleaner M combine, 2 heads, nice $11,700
6620 Side Hill, turbo hydro, heater & air, monitor,

& pickup, sharp ....

JDlsChopper....

MISCELLANEOUS:

$3,950

JDIB 4x38 Direct Axle Duals
HAY MACHINES:

72.00, Standard and Good 90-120
lbs. 50.00-57.00, 60-85 lbs. 41.00
52.00, few Utility 50-80 lbs. 20.00
33.00. Farm Calves: Holstein bulls
90-125 lbs. mostly 70.00-97.00,
couple 106.00.Good and Choice 250
360 lbs. slaughter calves 44.00
55.00.

HOGS 74...8arr0ws and gilts
steady . Lot US No. 1-2 210 lbs.
55.00, 1-3 230-260 lbs. 51.90-53.75,
few 1-3125 lbs. 45.50. Few US No. 1-
3 300-600 lbs. sows 47.00-50.00, No. 2-
3 350-650 lbs. 44.50-47.50, Boars
37.0042.50.

FEEDER PIGS 11...Few US No.
1-3 75-95 lbs. feeder pigs 40.0055.00

all perhead.
SHEEP 115...High Choice 85-95

lbs. wooled slaughter lambs 65.00-
70.00, few 70.00, Choice 80-90 lbs.
60.00-65.00,Good& Choice 55-70 lbs.
feeder lambs 63.0075.00. Slaughter
sheep 26.00-30.00.

GOATS 6...10.00-30.00- per head.

151 EVERGREEN M
EglßlTRACTOR CO., INC.SI

TILLAGE:
JD 1010Flat Fold Field Cultivator 18'
JD BWF 14’ Flex Disc
JD 14505x16 Plow
JD F845 Roll Over Plow(New)
JD TWA 12'Plowing Disc
JD 3-14 F125Plow
JD7B 2500 Plow
JO 28x20KBA Transport Disc
JD 3-16F620 Trailer Plow, nice

$3,650
$2,350
$1,950
$2,850
$2,950

$475
$3,650

JD4-16" F350Auto Reset Plow . . $1,550

HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT;
NH Super 717 Harvester...
NH P.U. Attachment .

JD 35 Harvester, 2 row narrow

M5O
$575

$3,550
$450

18.4x38Direct Axle Dual Wheels
14.9x38Direct Axle Dual Wheels
14.9x26 T-railduals
NH 679 tandem axle spreader, hyd. endgate . $3,850
NHI9O Bale Mover
NH #513 Spreader
Ml 214 Spreader w/End Gate
JDI4BLoggia
Best Land Rock Picker
9 Tooth Folding Anhydrous Bar
Owatonna stack wagon, model #540
Cattle Feeder Wagon

Hesston Hydro-Swing Mower Conditioner
Hesston PTIO MowerCond
NH 850 Round Baler
JD 11336Baler w/#3O ejector
Hesston PT 10MowerConditioner
15' Hyd Fold Bat Wing Mower ..

MC 9' Rotary Scythe

$1,450
$1,850
$2,650
..$B5O

. $1,250

. $3,450
$750.00
. $1,250

$2,750
$2,350
$3,850

$950
$2,150
$1,450

SPECIAL
NEW 16’ 3 BEATER

ARTSWAY FORAGE WAGONS
$3,450.00 each

SPECIAL VO/)
New JD Weather Shields /j"

For 2840Tractors
Part § ARB6OBI

List $317 SPECIAL $l4O.

EEN
OR

[reen Rd„ Lebanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441-44!


